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FIRST NAME

Cooper
Zac

Sio
Robert
Kayvon
Branden
Collin
Trent
Trey
D.C.
Colby
Ray
Nathan
Dylan
Marcus
Caleb
Montel
Brandon
Rod
Melvin
Josh
Kejuan
Earl
Josh
Xavier
Brandan
Rashard
Lerentee
Sam

LAST NAME

Taylor
Stacy
Moore
McCabe
Webster
Smith
Klein
Steelman
Wilson
Jefferson
Cameron
Graham
Stanley
Breeding
Davis
Sturgis
Harris
McGee
Sweeting
White
Evans
Riley
Wolff
Johnson
Brewer
Bishop
Hall
McCray
Barrington

POSITION SCHOOL

SAF Richmond
RB Vanderbilt

LB Connecticut

LB Georgetown

cB South Florida

CB Georgia

QB Kansas State

WR Army

CB Vanderbilt

TE Rutgers

QB Louisiana Tech

RB Pittsburgh

QB Southeastern Louisiana
P Arkansas

WR Virginia Tech

K Florida

RB Temple

CcB Miami-Florida

CB Georgia Tech

€B La-Lafayette

SAF Florida

SAF Alabama State

SAF North Carolina State
CB Purdue

CB Clemson

SAF North Carolina State
SAF Clemson

LB Florida

LB South Florida

NO.

42
44
46
52
54
55
58
59
64
70
72
73
74
76
77
78
80
83
85
86
88
90
91
92
93
94
96
97
98

FIRST NAME

Gerald
Chris
Nick
Matt
Matt
Td.

Eric
Matt
Jordan
Earl
Nick
Garth
Mark
R-J:
Mike
Terron
Emory
Corey
Rodney
Brandon
Erik
Anthony
David
Joe
|zaan
Scott
Al
Lucas
Devin

LAST NAME

Hodges
Pantale
Moody
Evans
Stankiewitch
Johnson
Kush
Sewell
Devey
Watford
Speller
Heikkinen
Jackson
Dill
Catapano
Armstead
Blake
Fuller
Smith
Turner
Highsmith
MecCloud
Bass
Vellano
Cross
Vallone
Francis
Reed
Taylor

POSITION SCHOOL

LB Penn State

TE Boston College

LB Florida State

LB New Hampshire
oL Penn State

oL South Carolina

oL California (PA)

oL McMaster University
oL Memphis

oL James Madison
oL Massachusetts

oL Minnesota Duluth
oL Glenville State

oL Rutgers

DL Princeton

oL Arkansas-Pine Bluff
WR Auburn

WR Virginia Tech
WR Florida State

WR Navy

WR North Carolina

DL Florida State

DL Missouri Western State
DL Maryland

DL GeorgiaTech

DL Rutgers

DL Maryland

TE New Mexico

DL South Carolina

West Team Roster
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FIRST NAME

Chad
Khalid
Aaron
Dan
Duke
Keenan
Seth
Jasper
Demontre
Matt
Keelan
Tyrone
Keith
Alex
Jahleel
Cody
Travis
Micah
Zach
Bradley
Sheldon
Nigel
Kerwynn
Zeke
DeVonte
Shamarko
Terry
Christine
Nathan
Travis

LAST NAME

Bumphis
Wooten
Hester
Buckner
Williams
Davis
Doege
Collins
Hurst
Scott
Johnson
Goard
Pough
Carder
Addae
Davis
Howard
Hyde
Brown
McDougald
Price
Malone
Williams
Motta
Holloman
Thomas
Hawthorne
Michael
Williams
Johnson

POSITION SCHOOL

WR Mississippi State

CB Nevada
CB UCLA
WR Arizona
SAF Nevada
WR lowa

QB Texas Tech

WR Mt. Union

CB Oklahoma

QB Avrizona

SAF Avrizona State
WR Eastern Kentucky
LB Howard

QB Western Michigan
SAF Central Michigan
SAF Texas Tech

CB Ohio State

CB lowa

K Portland State
SAF Kansas

CB UCLA

CB Kansas State
RB Utah State
SAF Notre Dame
LB South Carolina
SAF Syracuse

CB lllinois

RB Texas A&M
LB Ohio State

DL San Jose State

NO.

44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
60
66
67
68
72
73
7
75
81
83
84
86
88
89
91
94
9%
%
97

FIRST NAME

Nick
Caleb
AJ.
Zach
Josh
Kirby
Albert
Andrew
James
Steve
Ryan
Jeff
Blaize
Manase
Dann
Tanner
William
Sam
Braden
Anthony
Will
Zach
Theo
Joseph
Craig
Cameron
Rob
Wes
Brandon
Josh

LAST NAME

Kasa
Schreibeis
Klein

Line
Hubner
Fabien
Rosette
Robiskie
Ferentz
Greer
Turnley
Baca

Foltz
Foketi
O'Neill
Hawkinson
Campbell
Brenner
Brown
Amos
Pericak
Sudfeld
Riddick
Fauria
Roh
Meredith
Lohr
Horton
Thurmond
Boyd

POSITION SCHOOL

TE
DL
LB
RB
P
oL
LB
oL
oL
LB
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL
oL
oL
WR
DL
TE
WR
TE
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
DL

Colorado

Montana State
lowa State
Southern Methodist
Arizona State
Calgary

Nevada

Western lllinois
lowa

Virginia

Pittsburgh

UCLA

TCU

WestTexas A&M
Western Michigan
Kansas

Michigan

Utah

Brigham Young
Middle Tennesse State
Colorado

Nevada

Notre Dame

UCLA

Michigan

Nebraska
Vanderbilt

usc
Arkansas-Pine Bluff
Mississippi State




